

**UNIT COST SCHEDULE
EXIT 22 WATERMAIN EXTENSION**

Item		Quantity	Unit		Unit Cost	Total Cost
150-1000	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$	4,150.00	\$ 4,150.00 -
151-1000	Mobilization, Bonds, Temp. Facilities	1	LS	\$	10,280.00	\$ 10,280.00 -
163-0232	Temporary Grassing	1	AC	\$	1,540.00	\$ 1,540.00 -
163-0240	Temporary Mulch	1	AC	\$	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00 -
163-0529	Erosion Control check dams (Temporary silt fence fabric)	168	LF	\$	4.00	\$ 672.00 -
171-0010	Non Sensitive Silt Fence	317	LF	\$	3.40	\$ 1,077.80 -
171-0030	Double Row Sensitive Silt Fence	1062	LF	\$	6.80	\$ 7,221.60 -
165-0041	Maintenance of Check Dams	12	EA	\$	75.00	\$ 900.00 -
167-1000	Water Quality monitoring and sampling	6	MO	\$	0.00	\$ 0.00 -
201-1500	Clearing And Grubbing (Including removal of any debris)	1	LS	\$	37,490.00	\$ 37,490.00 -
615-1000	Jack & Bore 12" DR11 HDPE w/ 24" Casing (Incl. Pipe & Casing)	232	LF	\$	593.00	\$ 137,576.00 -
670-1120	12" DR11 HDPE Watermain	1,815	LF	\$	66.00	\$ 119,790.00 -
670-2120	12" Valve Assembly	4	EA	\$	5,910.00	\$ 23,640.00 -
665-0030	8" Service (Include Tee & Gate Valve)	2	EA	\$	5,390.00	\$ 10,780.00 -
670-4000	Fire Hydrant Assembly	4	LS	\$	7,450.00	\$ 29,800.00 -
700-6910	Permanent Grassing - All disturbed areas	1	AC	\$	2,540.00	\$ 2,540.00 -
670-3129	Tap Existing 12" watermain	2	EA	\$	8,590.00	\$ 17,180.00 -
999-3131	Watermain Testing and Disinfection	1	LS	\$	2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00 -

Sub Total

\$ 407,837.40

Supplemental Work Allowance (10% of Sub Total)

\$ 40,783.74

TOTAL BID

\$ 448,621.14